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Questions

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.

The first Muslim Navy was established in the time of.

Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W. theformed his first and last pilgrimage or Hajj in.

The Battle of Trench lasted for.

Hazrat Ali R.A remained Caliph for

Hazrat Ali R. A. embraced martyrdom on.

The Muslims peacfully capture Makkah and officiially declared it as the holy site for Islam in.

A battle of Trench there were.... Muslims and 10,000 enemy forces.

The first Lady who accepted Islam was.

Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inlslam at the age of.

The first Rashideen Caliph was

Hazrat Usman R.A was martyred in Medina in

The first male who acepted Islam was.

Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.

Answers Choice

A

622 CE

B. 624 CE
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626 CE
628CE

Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazra Urma R.A
Hazra Aby Bakr R.A
Hazrat Ali R.A

575 CE
576 CE
577 CE
578 CE

631 CE
632 CE
633 CE
634 CE

10 days
20 days
30 days
40 days

Three years
Four years
Five years
Seven years

18th Ramadan
19 th Ramadan
20th Ramadan
21st Ramadan

610 CE
620 CE
630 CE
640 CE

1500
3000
4000
20000

Hazrat Haleema R. A.
Hazrat Amina R.A
Hazrat Khadija R.A
Hazrat Fatima R.A.

5 years
6 years
8 years
10 years

Hazrat Umer R.A
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A.
Hazrat Ali R.A.

653 CE
654 CE
655 CE
656 CE

Hazra Ali R.A.

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A.
Hazrat Umer R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A.

. Hazrat Ali R.A

Hazrat Umar R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
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The Angel Hazrat Gabriel R. A approached Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W with the first
revelation from Allah Almighty.

Which Caliph did earn the title of Zun Noorian.

Battle of Uhad was fought in Medina in.

After his conversion to Islam in 616 CE, he became the first Muslim to openly pray at the Holy
Kaaba.

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.
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. 620 CE
.630 CE
640 CE
Hazat Ali R A

Hazrat Umer R.A.
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

622 CE

627 CE
630 CE

Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Ali R.A.
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

572 CE
.574 CE
.576 CE



