

History 6th Class English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.	A. 622 CE B. 624 CE C. 626 CE D. 628CE
2	The first Muslim Navy was established in the time of.	A. Hazrat Usman R.A B. Hazrat Urma R.A C. Hazrat Aby Bakr R.A D. Hazrat Ali R.A
3	Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around	A. 575 CE B. 576 CE C. 577 CE D. 578 CE
4	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W. theformed his first and last pilgrimage or Hajj in.	A. 631 CE B. 632 CE C. 633 CE D. 634 CE
5	The Battle of Trench lasted for.	A. 10 days B. 20 days C. 30 days D. 40 days
6	Hazrat Ali R.A remained Caliph for	A. Three years B. Four years C. Five years D. Seven years
7	Hazrat Ali R. A. embraced martyrdom on.	A. 18th Ramadan B. 19 th Ramadan C. 20th Ramadan D. 21st Ramadan
8	The Muslims peacefully capture Makkah and officially declared it as the holy site for Islam in.	A. 610 CE B. 620 CE C. 630 CE D. 640 CE
9	A battle of Trench there were.... Muslims and 10,000 enemy forces.	A. 1500 B. 3000 C. 4000 D. 20000
10	The first Lady who accepted Islam was.	A. Hazrat Haleema R. A. B. Hazrat Amina R.A C. Hazrat Khadija R.A D. Hazrat Fatima R.A.
11	Hazrat Ali R. A. became one of the first believers in Islam at the age of.	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 8 years D. 10 years
12	The first Rashideen Caliph was	A. Hazrat Umer R.A B. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A. D. Hazrat Ali R.A.
13	Hazrat Usman R.A was martyred in Medina in	A. 653 CE B. 654 CE C. 655 CE D. 656 CE
14	The first male who accepted Islam was.	A. Hazrat Ali R.A. B. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A. C. Hazrat Umer R.A D. Hazrat Usman R.A.
15	Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.	A. Hazrat Ali R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

16	The Angel Hazrat Gabriel R. A approached Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W with the first revelation from Allah Almighty.	A. 610 CE B. 620 CE C. 630 CE D. 640 CE
17	Which Caliph did earn the title of Zun Noorian.	A. Hazrat Ali R.A B. Hazrat Usman R.A C. Hazrat Umer R.A. D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
18	Battle of Uhud was fought in Medina in.	A. 622 CE B. 625 CE C. 627 CE D. 630 CE
19	After his conversion to Islam in 616 CE, he became the first Muslim to openly pray at the Holy Kaaba.	A. Hazrat Usman R.A B. Hazrat Umer R.A. C. Hazrat Ali R.A. D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
20	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.	A. 571 CE B. 572 CE C. 574 CE D. 576 CE
